Jahreswertung "Race to Spring Camp”

Rang Nachname

1

2

3

4

5

Degen

Beeli

Henderson

Meyer

Degen

Vorname

Alina

18.08.2024
16.08.2024
13.07.2024
07.07.2024
06.07.2024

Gian

13.07.2024
14.09.2024
16.08.2024
18.08.2024
24.08.2024

Hugh

14.09.2024
27.04.2024
07.07.2024
24.08.2024

16.08.2024

Nico

18.08.2024
07.07.2024
06.07.2024
14.09.2024

Robin

13.07.2024
18.08.2024
06.07.2024
07.07.2024

3 Captains Day

Summer Camp

Summer Shot

Club Meisterschaft Runde 2

Club Meisterschaft Runde 1

Summer Shot

Autumn Stroke
Summer Camp
3 Captains Day

Winterberg Open

Autumn Stroke

Spring Challenge

Club Meisterschaft Runde 2
Winterberg Open

Summer Camp

3 Captains Day
Club Meisterschaft Runde 2
Club Meisterschaft Runde 1

Autumn Stroke

Summer Shot
3 Captains Day
Club Meisterschaft Runde 1

Club Meisterschaft Runde 2
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Brutto

392
75
76
77
79
85

405

76
81
81
82
85

418

80
81
83
84
90

331
80
82
82
87

336
79
83
87
87



Rang Nachname

6

7

10

11

12

Pfister

Meyer

Portmann

Pfister

Frei

Juninger

Pezzotta

Vorname

Dylan

18.08.2024
06.07.2024
14.09.2024

07.07.2024

Louis

18.08.2024
07.07.2024
14.09.2024

06.07.2024

Elena
06.07.2024
27.04.2024

07.07.2024

Ryan

06.07.2024
07.07.2024
24.08.2024

Anchan

27.04.2024
07.07.2024
06.07.2024

Noel

06.07.2024
07.07.2024
16.08.2024

Sidney
06.07.2024
07.07.2024

3 Captains Day
Club Meisterschaft Runde 1
Autumn Stroke

Club Meisterschaft Runde 2

3 Captains Day
Club Meisterschaft Runde 2
Autumn Stroke

Club Meisterschaft Runde 1

Club Meisterschaft Runde 1
Spring Challenge

Club Meisterschaft Runde 2

Club Meisterschaft Runde 1
Club Meisterschaft Runde 2

Winterberg Open

Spring Challenge
Club Meisterschaft Runde 2

Club Meisterschaft Runde 1

Club Meisterschaft Runde 1
Club Meisterschaft Runde 2

Summer Camp

Club Meisterschaft Runde 1

Club Meisterschaft Runde 2
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Brutto

341

81

84

85
91

370

85

93

96
96

246

80
80
86

265

82
90
93

300

96
102
102

308

96
101
111

188

92
96



Rang

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Nachname

Herbst

Di Giuseppe

Degen

Berner

Kump

Horackowa

Henderson

Pezzotta

Vorname
Anja
27.04.2024
18.08.2024

Cinzio
14.09.2024
06.07.2024

Morris

13.07.2024
03.05.2024

Melina

03.05.2024

Laura

16.08.2024

Adriana

13.07.2024

Lewis

18.08.2024

Scarlett

06.07.2024

Spring Challenge

3 Captains Day

Autumn Stroke

Club Meisterschaft Runde 1

Summer Shot

Spring Camp

Spring Camp

Summer Camp

Summer Shot

3 Captains Day

Club Meisterschaft Runde 1
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Brutto

189

89
100

216

101
115

235

116
119

92

92

95

95

107

107

110

110

140

140



